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Ashti Rural 26333.00 24953.00 94.8 20172 381.00 82.00 1 0 2010-11

Urban 0.00 0.00 N.A. 0 0.00 0.00 N.A. N.A. 2010-11

Total 26333.00 24953.00 94.8 20172 381.00 82.00 1 0

Patoda Rural 14062.00 11498.00 81.8 8742 285.00 26.00 2 0 2010-11

Urban 0.00 0.00 N.A. 0 0.00 0.00 N.A. N.A. 2010-11

Total 14062.00 11498.00 81.8 8742 285.00 26.00 2 0

Shirur (Kasar) Rural 13586.00 11001.00 81.0 9693 320.00 129.00 2 1 2010-11

Urban 0.00 0.00 N.A. 0 0.00 0.00 N.A. N.A. 2010-11

Total 13586.00 11001.00 81.0 9693 320.00 129.00 2 1

Georai Rural 39808.00 35264.00 88.6 31306 1035.00 136.00 3 0 2010-11

Urban 3019.00 1985.00 65.8 1518 439.00 28.00 15 1 2010-11

Total 42827.00 37249.00 87.0 32824 1474.00 164.00 3 0

Manjlegaon Rural 24844.00 20293.00 81.7 15577 945.00 170.00 4 1 2010-11

Urban 3943.00 2591.00 65.7 1676 655.00 18.00 17 0 2010-11

Total 28787.00 22884.00 79.5 17253 1600.00 188.00 6 1

Wadwani Rural 11584.00 8887.00 76.7 6570 230.00 78.00 2 1 2010-11

Urban 0.00 0.00 N.A. 0 0.00 0.00 N.A. N.A. 2010-11

Total 11584.00 8887.00 76.7 6570 230.00 78.00 2 1

Bid Rural 37989.00 34740.00 91.4 27556 1146.00 160.00 3 0 2010-11

Urban 18205.00 1507.00 8.3 10210 3553.00 333.00 20 2 2010-11

Total 56194.00 36247.00 64.5 37766 4699.00 493.00 8 1

Kaij Rural 29698.00 25781.00 86.8 20549 1613.00 378.00 5 1 2010-11

Urban 0.00 0.00 N.A. 0 0.00 0.00 N.A. N.A. 2010-11

Total 29698.00 25781.00 86.8 20549 1613.00 378.00 5 1

Dharur Rural 12981.00 9496.00 73.2 7110 895.00 158.00 7 1 2010-11

Urban 1614.00 1407.00 87.2 851 621.00 1.00 38 0 2010-11

Total 14595.00 10903.00 74.7 7961 1516.00 159.00 10 1

Parli Rural 20855.00 18665.00 89.5 14720 484.00 99.00 2 0 2010-11

Urban 7516.00 2821.00 37.5 2078 702.00 41.00 9 1 2010-11

Total 28371.00 21486.00 75.7 16798 1186.00 140.00 4 0

Ambejogai Rural 21465.00 18883.00 88.0 14800 961.00 141.00 4 1 2010-11

Urban 5708.00 2682.00 47.0 2288 339.00 55.00 6 1 2010-11

Total 27173.00 21565.00 79.4 17088 1300.00 196.00 5 1

Total Rural 253205.00 219461.00 86.7 176795 8295.00 1557.00 3 1

Urban 40005.00 12993.00 32.5 18621 6309.00 476.00 16 1

Total 293210.00 232454.00 79.3 195416 14604.00 2033.00 5 1
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